
PT OF LOT 5 IN OR 1617/246
FLA LAND SYNDICATE PBK O/42

SMITH SRIRATANA
54007 PARKS RD
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

37-1N-25-2940-0005-0130

0001 VAC W/XFOB
08

8026.00

PARKS RD, CALLAHAN

09/01/2022 KBA 4.84 87,120 0 0 87,120

STANDARD
6

0
0

87,120
87,120
9,172
77,948

0
77,948
87,120

0

87,120

1617/0246 4/29/2009 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRAYCRAFT JAMES K

SMITH SRIRATANA

1436/0659 8/10/2006 QC U I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRAYCRAFT MARISARA

CRAYCRAFT JAMES K I
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1 000001 C V RS W/XFOB 0 OR 0.00 0.00 4.84 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 87,120


